
m 坂本 伊藤 永田 友岡 坂本 伊藤 永田 友岡

50 01:10 01:01 00:51 01:05 01:10 01:01 00:51 01:05

100 02:27 02:12 01:48 02:18 01:17 01:11 00:57 01:13

150 03:34 03:30 02:46 03:35 01:07 01:18 00:58 01:17

200 04:42 05:04 03:43 04:53 01:08 01:34 00:57 01:18

250 05:53 06:23 04:41 06:12 01:11 01:19 00:58 01:19

300 07:04 08:00 05:38 07:31 01:11 01:37 00:57 01:19

350 08:16 06:35 08:52 01:12 00:57 01:21

400 09:27 07:33 10:13 01:11 00:58 01:21

450 10:40 08:32 11:30 01:13 00:59 01:17

500 11:52 09:30 12:51 01:12 00:58 01:21

550 13:05 10:29 14:11 01:13 00:59 01:20

600 14:18 11:26 15:31 01:13 00:57 01:20

650 15:32 12:22 16:53 01:14 00:56 01:22

700 16:45 13:20 18:12 01:13 00:58 01:19

750 17:55 14:14 19:22 01:10 00:54 01:10

平均 01:12 01:20 00:57 01:17


